QUANTUM

Spares for Standard Helmet

Ordering Information

Description
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Front Lens Holder
Front Cover Lens

Auto Darkening Cartridge

Inside Cover Lens (107 X 80 X 1 mm)

Grind Visor Holder

Grind Visor (anti-fog)

Helmet Shell

Side Lens Covers

Side Lens

Headgear

Front Sweatband

Rear Sweatband

Concept Hard Hat (White)
Hard hat adapter (Quantum only)
Replacement Battery CR2450
Replacement Spring Set (L&R)
Dioptre +1,0

Dioptre +1,5

Dioptre +2,0

Dioptre +2,5

Extended Leather Hood Protection

Extended Leather Neck Protection

Bandana (black)
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Part Number

AC429-000-005-000
EP264-000-041-000
EP265-000-005-000
EP266-000-005-000
AC430-000-005-000
EP267-000-005-000
EP268-000-005-000
EP269-000-005-000
EP270-000-005-000
AC431-000-005-000
AC432-000-005-000
AC433-000-005-000
HH913-000-033-000
AC445-000-005-000
AC399-000-000-000
AC509-000-000-000
EP158-000-041-D10
EP158-000-041-D15
EP158-000-041-D20
EP158-000-041-D25
AC460-000-005-000
AC461-000-005-000
AC462-000-005-000
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